®
Quality Management
DIN EN ISO 9001: 2008
Environmental Management
DIN EN ISO 14001
Health and Safety Management
OHSAS 18001

2 Permitted
Explosion-proof immersion pumps PAB	 16036EN	 4
Order information, PAB
Order information
The pumps in the PAB group are supplied
in two components, a pump component
and a motor component. The type codes
for the pump component and motor com-
ponent therefore need to be configured
separately.
Type code (pump component) P A B C A A -
Group
Size
05, 07, 08, 11, 20
Number of stages
01 =  1-stufig
02 =  2-stufig
Material
C = GCI with chemical surface sealing
Pump design
AA = Standard design
Immersion depth in mm
170, 220, 250, 270, 350, 440
For motor
E = 0,37 kW    F = 0,55 kW    G = 0,75 kW    H = 1,1 kW
Impeller
50 = 50 Hz impeller    60 = 60 Hz impeller
Type code (motor) P A B – R D
Group
Motor index
E = 0,37 kW    F = 0,55 kW
G = 0,75 kW    H = 1,1 kW
Power supply
30 = 220–240 V, 50 Hz (delta)
     380–415 V, 50 Hz Y
    254–280 V, 60 Hz (delta)
     440–480 V, 60 Hz Y
31 = 200 V, 50 Hz (delta)
     345 V, 50 Hz Y
    220–230 V, 60 Hz (delta)
     380–400 V, 60 Hz Y
Motor design *
RD = Motor protected by explosion-proof enclosureg
         Exd II 2G EX de IIC T4
* Other designs on request
Explosion-proof immersion pumps PAB	 16036EN	 5
PAB – Dimensioned drawing and characteristics
 * 2-stage
PAB – Electrical values, dimensions, and weights
D
el
iv
er
y
he
ad
H
ea
d
 [f
t]
H
 [l
m
]
65 20
49 15
32 10
16 5
0 0
0 50 100 150 200 250 Q [l/min]
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 Q [USgpm]
Delivery rate 1)
PAB20-RD